
Platz Verein Ringe

1 SGi Giershofen 1 4.104

2 SGi Raubach 2 3.535

3 SG Niederbieber 3.248

4 SGi Raubach 1 2.997

5 SG Bonefeld 2 2.119

6 SGi Giershofen 2 1.900

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SGi Giershofen 1 SGi Raubach 2 1.009 955

SGi Giershofen 2 SGi Raubach 1

SG Niederbieber SG Bonefeld 2 1.089 1.050

2 SGi Raubach 1 SG Niederbieber 1.027 1.071

SGi Raubach 2 SGi Giershofen 2 646 930

SG Bonefeld 2 SGi Giershofen 1 1.069 1.050

3 SGi Giershofen 2 SGi Giershofen 1 970 1.030

SG Niederbieber SGi Raubach 2 1.088 975

SGi Raubach 1 SG Bonefeld 2

4 Raubach 2 SGi Raubach 1 959 1.013

SGi Giershofen 1 SG Niederbieber

SG Bonefeld 2 SGi Giershofen 2

5 SG Niederbieber SGi Giershofen 2

SGi Raubach 1 SGi Giershofen 1 957 1.015

SG Bonefeld 2 SGi Raubach 2

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Luftgewehr

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anzahl K

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Sebastian Weise SGi Giershofen 1 362 350 361 347 1.420 1.420 355,00 4

2 Thomas Weise SGi Giershofen 1 339 356 362 350 1.407 1.407 351,75 4

3 Raimund Adams SGi Raubach 2 339 345 357 352 1.393 1.393 348,25 4

4 Marvin Weise SGi Giershofen 1 308 344 307 318 1.277 1.277 319,25 4

5 Tobias Adams SGi Raubach 2 273 301 296 280 1.150 1.150 287,50 4

6 Michael Roman SG Niederbieber 375 359 370 1.104 1.104 368,00 3

7 Marvin Gröger SG Niederbieber 354 357 361 1.072 1.072 357,33 3

8 Lisa Gröger SG Niederbieber 360 355 357 1.072 1.072 357,33 3

9 Martin Enders SGi Raubach 1 351 345 336 1.032 1.032 344,00 3

10 Max Strecker SG Niederbieber 340 337 337 1.014 1.014 338,00 3

11 Kevin Romich SGi Raubach 1 335 327 321 983 983 327,67 3

12 Nicole Schneider SGi Raubach 1 326 334 300 960 960 320,00 3

13 Kevin Mertgen SGi Giershofen 1 335 291 310 936 936 312,00 3

14 Tobias Weise SGi Giershofen 1 300 300 313 913 913 304,33 3

15 Max Zorn SG Bonefeld 2 356 353 709 709 354,50 2

16 Stephan Kleinmann SG Bonefeld 2 327 354 681 681 340,50 2

17 Sascha Vohl SGi Raubach 1 341 334 675 675 337,50 2

18 Michael Adams SGi Raubach 2 343 322 665 665 332,50 2

19 Nadine Kambeck SGi Giershofen 2 315 328 643 643 321,50 2

20 Anne Mertgen SGi Giershofen 2 316 325 641 641 320,50 2

21 Sabine Höger SGi Giershofen 2 305 309 614 614 307,00 2

22 Konny Stein SGi Giershofen 2 292 317 609 609 304,50 2

23 Felix Jung SG Niederbieber 293 312 605 605 302,50 2

24 Dennis Schmitz SG Bonefeld 2 367 367 367 367,00 1

25 Jürgen Heickmann SG Bonefeld 2 360 360 360 360,00 1

26 Max Strecker SG Niederbieber 340 340 340 340,00 1

27 Björn Müller SGi Raubach 2 327 327 327 327,00 1

28 Jochen Kluge SG Niederbieber 0

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftgewehr 

Einzel-Endergebnis

Wettkampf



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SSV Rott-Wied 2 3.491

2 SGi Feldkirchen 2.607

3 SSG Honnefeld 2 2.590

4 SG Niederbieber 2.584

5 SSV Rott-Wied 3 1.744

6 SG Bonefeld 3 853

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SG Niederbieber SG Bonefeld 3 868 853

SGi Feldkirchen SSG Honnefeld 2 866 841

SSV Rott-Wied 3 SSV Rott-Wied 2 877 871

2 SSG Honnefeld 2 SSV Rott-Wied 3 874 867

SG Bonefeld 3 SGi Feldkirchen

SSV Rott-Wied 2 SG Niederbieber 869 846

3 SGi Feldkirchen SG Niederbieber 868 852

SSV Rott-Wied 3 SG Bonefeld 3

SSG Honnefeld 2 SSV Rott-Wied 2 875 881

4 SG Bonefeld 3 SSG Honnefeld 2

SG Niederbieber SSV Rott-Wied 3

SSV Rott-Wied 2 SGi Feldkirchen 870 873

5 SGi Feldkirchen SSV Rott-Wied 3

SSG Honnefeld 2 SG Niederbieber 

SG Bonefeld 3 SSV Rott-Wied 2

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Werner Steffen SSV Rott-Wied 2 293 291 297 292 1.173 1.173 293,25 4

2 Gottfried Wertenbruch SSV Rott-Wied 2 290 289 291 289 1.159 1.159 289,75 4

3 Monika Dellwo SSV Rott-Wied 2 287 288 290 288 1.153 1.153 288,25 4

4 Jörg Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 290 294 396 980 980 326,67 3

5 Roswitha Kranz SGi Feldkirchen 293 294 295 882 882 294,00 3

6 Rita Eich SSV Rott-Wied 2 289 293 289 871 871 290,33 3

7 Erika Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 287 288 291 866 866 288,67 3

8 Hans-Werner Jäckle SGi Feldkirchen 292 286 286 864 864 288,00 3

9 Elke Limburger SG Niederbieber 289 285 284 858 858 286,00 3

10 Bernd Gröger SG Niederbieber 292 282 283 857 857 285,67 3

11 Erwin Jakobs SGi Feldkirchen 275 288 292 855 855 285,00 3

12 Jochen Kluge SG Niederbieber 287 279 278 844 844 281,33 3

13 Klaus Kranz SGi Feldkirchen 281 281 280 842 842 280,67 3

14 Bodo Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 254 292 288 834 834 278,00 3

15 Bernd Becker SG Niederbieber 277 272 285 834 834 278,00 3

16 Petra Becker SG Niederbieber 278 276 271 825 825 275,00 3

17 Jutta Simons-Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 264 280 273 817 817 272,33 3

18 Beate Dahl SSV Rott-Wied 3 294 288 582 582 291,00 2

19 Joachim Krings SSV Rott-Wied 3 290 291 581 581 290,50 2

20 Kornelia Schöwitz SSV Rott-Wied 3 293 288 581 581 290,50 2

21 Ulla Reinhard SG Bonefeld 3 291 291 291 291,00 1
22 Monika Odenweller SG Bonefeld 3 290 290 290 290,00 1
23 Harald Spitz SSV Rott-Wied 2 288 288 288 288,00 1
24 Joachim Düngen SGi Feldkirchen 273 273 273 273,00 1
25 Sabine Sterl SG Bonefeld 3 272 272 272 272,00 1
26 Martina Heickmann SG Bonefeld 3 269 269 269 269,00 1
27 Fridhelm Manns SSV Rott-Wied 3 0 0 0

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftgewehr Auflage

Einzel-Endergebnis, Gruppe 1



Platz Verein Ringe

1 Neuwieder SG 2.603

2 KKSG Oberbieber 2 2.591

3 SGi Raubach 2 2.505

4 SGi Giershofen 1.724

5 SG Bonefeld 4 1.672

6 SG Bonefeld 2 871

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 SGi Giershofen SGi Raubach 2 863 826

KKSG Oberbieber 2 SG Bonefeld 2 867 871

Neuwieder SG SG Bonefeld 4 864 838

2 KKSG Oberbieber 2 SGi Giershofen 856 861

Neuwieder SG SGi Raubach 2 868 828

SG Bonefeld 4 SG Bonefeld 2

3 SGi Giershofen SG Bonefeld 2

SGi Raubach 2 SG Bonefeld 4 851 834

KKSG Oberbieber 2 Neuwieder SG 868 871

4 Neuwieder SG SGi Giershofen

SG Bonefeld 2 SGi Raubach 2

SG Bonefeld 4 KKSG Oberbieber 2

5 SGi Giershofen SG Bonefeld 4

SGi Raubach 2 KKSG Oberbieber 2

SG Bonefeld 2 Neuwieder SG

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschafts-Endergebnis 



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Achim Kersten KKSG Oberbieber 2 292 294 298 884 884 294,67 3

2 Hans-Peter Bahl Neuwieder SG 294 291 293 878 878 292,67 3

3 Günter Trömmer Neuwieder SG 289 286 292 867 867 289,00 3

4 Walter Koch KKSG Oberbieber 2 286 284 285 855 855 285,00 3

5 Gerd Muscheid KKSG Oberbieber 2 289 278 281 848 848 282,67 3

6 Achim Beer SGi Raubach 2 273 278 290 841 841 280,33 3

7 Michael Dutz Neuwieder SG 273 276 286 835 835 278,33 3

8 Hans-Jörg Hoffmann SGi Raubach 2 271 278 283 832 832 277,33 3

9 Conny Fickler Neuwieder SG 274 282 276 832 832 277,33 3

10 Kurt Fleischer KKSG Oberbieber 2 268 272 285 825 825 275,00 3

11 Robert Brüning KKSG Oberbieber 2 278 274 265 817 817 272,33 3

12 Jürgen Stark Neuwieder SG 266 262 254 782 782 260,67 3

13 Thomas Weise SGi Giershofen 294 290 584 584 292,00 2

14 Klaus Heickmann SG Bonefeld 4 287 295 582 582 291,00 2

15 Karl-Walter Ehrenstein SGi Giershofen 290 291 581 581 290,50 2
16 Günter Franz Neuwieder SG 281 291 572 572 286,00 2

17 Klaus Krunkel SGi Giershofen 279 280 559 559 279,50 2

18 Michael Grünterich SG Bonefeld 4 276 282 558 558 279,00 2

19 Markus Kohl SGi Raubach 2 282 272 554 554 277,00 2

20 Inge Bäcker SGi Giershofen 279 273 552 552 276,00 2

21 Klaus Odenweller SG Bonefeld 4 262 257 519 519 259,50 2

22 Holger Runkel SG Bonefeld 2 295 295 295 295,00 1

23 Herbert Vesterling SG Bonefeld 2 291 291 291 291,00 1

24 Rolf Jungbluth SG Bonefeld 2 285 285 285 285,00 1

25 Hans Walther SG Bonefeld 2 280 280 280 280,00 1

26 Nicole Schneider SGi Raubach 2 278 278 278 278,00 1

27 Michael Kocherscheid SG Bonefeld 4 275 275 275 275,00 1

28 Udo Stein SGi Giershofen 254 254 254 254,00 1

33 Gabi Reuschenbach SG Bonefeld 4 0

34 0

35 0

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftgewehr Auflage

Einzelendergebnis Gruppe 2



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SSV Rott-Wied 2 3.491

2 SGi Feldkirchen 2.607

3 Neuwieder SG 2.603

4 KKSG Oberbieber 2 2.591

5 SSG Honnefeld 2 2.590

6 SG Niederbieber 2.584

7 SGi Raubach 2 2.505

8 SSV Rott-Wied 3 1.744

9 SGi Giershofen 1.724

10 SG Bonefeld 4 1.672

11 SG Bonefeld 2 871

12 SG Bonefeld 3 853

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnis 



Platz Schütze Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K.

1 2 3 4 5

1 Werner Steffen SSV Rott-Wied 2 293 291 297 292 1.173 1.173 293,25 4

2 Gottfried Wertenbruch SSV Rott-Wied 2 290 289 291 289 1.159 1.159 289,75 4

3 Monika Dellwo SSV Rott-Wied 2 287 288 290 288 1.153 1.153 288,25 4

4 Jörg Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 290 294 396 980 980 326,67 3

5 Achim Kersten KKSG Oberbieber 2 292 294 298 884 884 294,67 3

6 Roswitha Kranz SGi Feldkirchen 293 294 295 882 882 294,00 3

7 Hans-Peter Bahl Neuwieder SG 294 291 293 878 878 292,67 3

8 Rita Eich SSV Rott-Wied 2 289 293 289 871 871 290,33 3

9 Günter Trömmer Neuwieder SG 289 286 292 867 867 289,00 3

10 Erika Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 287 288 291 866 866 288,67 3

11 Hans-Werner Jäckle SGi Feldkirchen 292 286 286 864 864 288,00 3

12 Elke Limburger SG Niederbieber 289 285 284 858 858 286,00 3

13 Bernd Gröger SG Niederbieber 292 282 283 857 857 285,67 3

14 Walter Koch KKSG Oberbieber 2 286 284 285 855 855 285,00 3

15 Erwin Jakobs SGi Feldkirchen 275 288 292 855 855 285,00 3

16 Gerd Muscheid KKSG Oberbieber 2 289 278 281 848 848 282,67 3

17 Jochen Kluge SG Niederbieber 287 279 278 844 844 281,33 3

18 Klaus Kranz SGi Feldkirchen 281 281 280 842 842 280,67 3

19 Achim Beer SGi Raubach 2 273 278 290 841 841 280,33 3

20 Michael Dutz Neuwieder SG 273 276 286 835 835 278,33 3

21 Bodo Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 254 292 288 834 834 278,00 3

22 Bernd Becker SG Niederbieber 277 272 285 834 834 278,00 3

23 Hans-Jörg Hoffmann SGi Raubach 2 271 278 283 832 832 277,33 3

24 Conny Fickler Neuwieder SG 274 282 276 832 832 277,33 3

25 Kurt Fleischer KKSG Oberbieber 2 268 272 285 825 825 275,00 3

26 Petra Becker SG Niederbieber 278 276 271 825 825 275,00 3

27 Robert Brüning KKSG Oberbieber 2 278 274 265 817 817 272,33 3

28 Jutta Simons-Hillenbach SSG Honnefeld 2 264 280 273 817 817 272,33 3

29 Jürgen Stark Neuwieder SG 266 262 254 782 782 260,67 3

30 Thomas Weise SGi Giershofen 294 290 584 584 292,00 2

31 Klaus Heickmann SG Bonefeld 4 287 295 582 582 291,00 2

32 Beate Dahl SSV Rott-Wied 3 294 288 582 582 291,00 2

32 Karl-Walter Ehrenstein SGi Giershofen 290 291 581 581 290,50 2

34 Joachim Krings SSV Rott-Wied 3 290 291 581 581 290,50 2

35 Kornelia Schöwitz SSV Rott-Wied 3 293 288 581 581 290,50 2

36 Günter Franz Neuwieder SG 281 291 572 572 286,00 2

37 Klaus Krunkel SGi Giershofen 279 280 559 559 279,50 2

38 Michael Grünterich SG Bonefeld 4 276 282 558 558 279,00 2

39 Markus Kohl SGi Raubach 2 282 272 554 554 277,00 2

40 Inge Bäcker SGi Giershofen 279 273 552 552 276,00 2

41 Klaus Odenweller SG Bonefeld 4 262 257 519 519 259,50 2

42 Holger Runkel SG Bonefeld 2 295 295 295 295,00 1

43 Herbert Vesterling SG Bonefeld 2 291 291 291 291,00 1

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftgewehr Auflage

Wettkampf



Platz Schütze Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz. K.

1 2 3 4 5

1 Werner Steffen SSV Rott-Wied 2 293 291 297 292 1.173 1.173 293,25 4

2 Gottfried Wertenbruch SSV Rott-Wied 2 290 289 291 289 1.159 1.159 289,75 4

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftgewehr Auflage

Wettkampf

44 Ulla Reinhard SG Bonefeld 3 291 291 291 291,00 1

45 Monika Odenweller SG Bonefeld 3 290 290 290 290,00 1

46 Harald Spitz SSV Rott-Wied 2 288 288 288 288,00 1

47 Rolf Jungbluth SG Bonefeld 2 285 285 285 285,00 1

48 Hans Walther SG Bonefeld 2 280 280 280 280,00 1

49 Nicole Schneider SGi Raubach 2 278 278 278 278,00 1

50 Michael Kocherscheid SG Bonefeld 4 275 275 275 275,00 1

51 Joachim Düngen SGi Feldkirchen 273 273 273 273,00 1

52 Sabine Sterl SG Bonefeld 3 272 272 272 272,00 1

53 Martina Heickmann SG Bonefeld 3 269 269 269 269,00 1

54 Udo Stein SGi Giershofen 254 254 254 254,00 1

55 Gabi Reuschenbach SG Bonefeld 4 0

56 Fridhelm Manns SSV Rott-Wied 3 0 0



Platz Verein

1 SG Heimbach-Weis 1.668

2 KKSG Oberbieber 1.664

3 SSG Honnefeld 1.626

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

SSG Honnefeld KKSG Oberbieber 816 836

SG Heimbach-Weis SSG Honnefeld 832 810

KKSG Oberbieber SG Heimbach-Weis 828 836

KKSG Oberbieber SSG Honnefeld

SSG Honnefeld SG Heimbach-Weis

SG Heimbach-Weis KKSG Oberbieber 

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; KK Auflage



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt Anz. K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Muscheid, Jürgen KKSG Oberbieber 279 289 568 568 284,00 2

2 Hillenbach, Jörg SSG Honnefeld 285 280 565 565 282,50 2

3 Schulz, Joachim SG Heimbach-Weis 281 279 560 560 280,00 2

4 Fleischer, Thomas KKSG Oberbieber 287 272 559 559 279,50 2

5 Kirst, Gerd SG Heimbach-Weis 276 277 553 553 276,50 2

6 Hillenbach, Erika SSG Honnefeld 272 272 544 544 272,00 2

7 Werner, Sascha SG Heimbach-Weis 259 280 539 539 269,50 2

8 Kreuser, Dirk KKSG Oberbieber 270 265 535 535 267,50 2

9 Bald, Hans-Otto KKSG Oberbieber 265 267 532 532 266,00 2
10 Guting, Kai SG Heimbach-Weis 264 265 529 529 264,50 2

11 Fleischer, Kurt KKSG Oberbieber 267 261 528 528 264,00 2

12 Simons-Hillenbach, Jutta SSG Honnefeld 258 258 516 516 258,00 2
13 Hillenbach, Bodo SSG Honnefeld 259 250 509 509 254,50 2

14 Laux, Robert SG Heimbach-Weis 275 275 275 275,00 1

15 0

16 0

17 0

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018, KK Auflage

Einzelergebnis 

Wettkampf



Platz Verein Ringe

1 Neuwieder SG 1 3078

2 SSG Honnefeld 2 2975 ,

3 Neuwieder SG 2 2866

4 SSG Honnefeld 1 2027

5 SGi Raubach 1833

6 SG Bonefeld 896

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 Neuwieder SG 1 SSG Honnefeld 1 982 1015

SGi Raubach SSG Honnefeld 2 936 1015

SG Bonefeld Neuwieder SG 2 896 917

2 SGi Raubach Neuwieder SG 1 897 1056

SG Bonefeld SSG Honnefeld 1

Neuwieder SG 2 SSG Honnefeld 2 985 965

3 Neuwieder SG 1 SSG Honnefeld 2 1040 995

SSG Honnefeld 1 Neuwieder SG 2 1012 964

SGi Raubach SG Bonefeld

4 SG Bonefeld Neuwieder SG 1

SSG Honnefeld 2 SSG Honnefeld 1

Neuwieder SG 2 SGi Raubach

5 Neuwieder SG 1 Neuwieder SG 2

SSG Honnefeld 1 SGi Raubach

SSG Honnefeld 2 SG Bonefeld

Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz K

1 2 3 4 5

1 Carmen Seul Neuwieder SG 1 338 356 351 1.045 1.045 348,33 3

2 Philipp Klein SSG Honnefeld 2 347 337 338 1.022 1.022 340,67 3

3 Klaus Steines Neuwieder SG 1 320 355 345 1.020 1.020 340,00 3

4 Matthias Buddenberg Neuwieder SG 2 331 348 338 1.017 1.017 339,00 3

5 Andre Mendling Neuwieder SG 1 323 345 342 1.010 1.010 336,67 3

6 Thomas Betzing Neuwieder SG 1 320 335 344 999 999 333,00 3

7 Angelika Thiel Neuwieder SG 2 315 344 329 988 988 329,33 3

8 Ralf Mendling Neuwieder SG 1 321 331 318 970 970 323,33 3

9 Uwe Billo SSG Honnefeld 2 321 311 319 951 951 317,00 3

10 Sabine Wessel-Freund SSG Honnefeld 2 299 317 307 923 923 307,67 3

11 Guido Körper Neuwieder SG 2 239 293 297 829 829 276,33 3

12 Ulrike Thiel Neuwieder SG 2 271 272 239 782 782 260,67 3

12 Jürgen Krämer SSG Honnefeld 1 350 349 699 699 349,50 2

13 Michael Rosenberg SSG Honnefeld 2 347 338 685 685 342,50 2

14 Marcus Bischoffberger SGi Raubach 342 336 678 678 339,00 2

15 Domonique Kolbe SGi Raubach 329 324 653 653 326,50 2

16 Christian Germscheid SSG Honnefeld 1 323 329 652 652 326,00 2

17 Herbert Dreydoppel SSG Honnefeld 1 317 305 622 622 311,00 2

18 Elmar Görg SSG Honnefeld 2 290 283 573 573 286,50 2

19 Nikola Sieber SGi Raubach 234 237 471 471 235,50 2

20 Udo Bergau SSG Honnefeld 1 342 342 342 342,00 1

21 Ulli Reuschenbach SG Bonefeld 339 339 339 339,00 1

22 Guido Dümmel SSG Honnefeld 1 334 334 334 334,00 1

23 Bernd Rinke SG Bonefeld 323 323 323 323,00 1

24 Karina Dreser SGi Raubach 265 265 265 265,00 1

26 Jo Rübesam SG Bonefeld 234 234 234 234,00 1

27 Andreas Heickmann SG Bonefeld 0

28 0

29 0

30  0

Einzel-Zwischenergebnis , Gruppe 2

Wettkampf

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Luftpistole

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Luftpistole

Mannschafts-Zwischenergebnis



Platz Verein Ringe

1 SG Dierdorf 2106

2 SSG Honnefeld 2 1490

3 Neuwieder SG 1 1192

4 Neuwieder SG 2 740

5 SSV Rott-Wied 2 732

Anz.

WK
Verein Ringe Ringe

1 Neuwieder SG 1 SG Dierdorf 696 683

SSG Honnefeld 2 SSV Rott-Wied 2 747 732

2 SSV Rott-Wied 2 Neuwieder SG 2

SG Dierdorf SSG Honnefeld 2 692 696

3 SSG Honnefeld 2 Neuwieder SG 1 743 496

Neuwieder SG 2 SG Dierdorf 740 731

4 SG Dierdorf SSV Rott-Wied 2 

Neuwieder SG 1 Neuwieder SG 2

5 Neuwieder SG 2 SSG Honnefeld 2

SSV Rott-Wied 2 Neuwieder SG 1

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V. ; LWK 2018; Sportpistole

Mannschafts-Zwischenergebnis



Platz Schütze Verein Gesamt 4 Beste
Durch  

schnitt
Anz K

1 2 3 4

1 Udo Bergau SSG Honnefeld 2 265 227 270 762 762 254,00 3

2 Thorsten Schug SG Dierdorf 257 236 261 754 754 251,33 3

3 Thorsten Hümmerich SSG Honnefeld 2 230 211 215 656 656 218,67 3

4 Frank Kaul SG Dierdorf 211 223 218 652 652 217,33 3

5 Karl-Heinz Breithausen SSG Honnefeld 2 183 220 200 603 603 201,00 3

6 Florian Hilgenhöner SSG Honnefeld 2 252 255 507 507 253,50 2

7 Angelika Thiel Neuwieder SG 1 254 240 494 494 247,00 2

8 Matthias Lotz SG Dierdorf 233 238 471 471 235,50 2

9 Wolfgang Keibs SSG Honnefeld 2 249 218 467 467 233,50 2

10 Jens Eidmann SG Dierdorf 215 232 447 447 223,50 2

11 Ulrike Thiel Neuwieder SG 1 194 150 344 344 172,00 2

12 Karlheinz Weltner SSV-Rott-Wied 2 258 258 258 258,00 1

13 Michelle Leclerc Neuwieder SG 2 253 253 253 253,00 1

14 Matthias Buddenberg Neuwieder SG 1 248 248 248 248,00 1

15 Rainer Leclerc SSV-Rott-Wied 2 245 245 245 245,00 1

16 Mendling Andre Neuwieder SG 2 245 245 245 245,00 1

17 Seul Carmen Neuwieder SG 2 242 242 242 242,00 1

18 Andreas Dinspel SSV-Rott-Wied 2 229 229 229 229,00 1

19 Karl-Heinz Knappe SG Dierdorf 206 206 206 206,00 1

20 Bernhard Petroschka SSV-Rott-Wied 2 197 197 197 197,00 1

21 Mendling Ralf Neuwieder SG 2 170 170 170 170,00 1

22 Rüdiger Gorgs Neuwieder SG 1 106 106 106 106,00 1

23 SSV-Rott-Wied 2 0

24 Dominik Brill SSV-Rott-Wied 2 0

25 Philipp Klein SSG Honnefeld 2 0

26 Markus Ungermann SSV-Rott-Wied 2 0

27 Rainer a.d. Erlen Neuwieder SG 0

Schützenkreis 112 Neuwied e.V.; LWK 2018 Sportpistole

Einzel-Zwischenergebnis 

Wettkampf


